
Amount

503.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
1,500.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  
1,000.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  

500.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
4,000.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  

205.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
217.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
500.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

1,538.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  
3,500.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  
3,000.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  

434.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
406.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
250.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

3,000.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  
301.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
375.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
377.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
500.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
663.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

2,700.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  
2,800.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  
2,000.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  

310.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
250.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

2,000.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  
1,000.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  

994.00$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
34,823.00$	  	  	  	  

Fort	  Smith	  Hospital

Neil	  Andersen

Pelican	  Rapids	  Golf	  Course

Greg	  Kosztinka	  -‐	  Legion	  Sports
Lindsay	  MacKenzie	  -‐	  Legion	  Sports

Fort	  Smith	  Men's	  Shelter
Fort	  Smith	  Minor	  Hockey	  Association
Fort	  Smith	  Scouts
Fort	  Smith	  Soccer
Fort	  Smith	  Speed	  Skating	  Club

Albert	  &	  Lou	  Jewell	  -‐	  Legion	  Sports
Fort	  Smith	  Animal	  Shelter
Fort	  Smith	  Figure	  Skating
Fort	  Smith	  Fishing	  Derby
Fort	  Smith	  Food	  Bank

Fort	  Smith	  Legion	  -‐	  Branch	  239	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  About	  Us

This	  section	  currently	  being	  developed

Donations	  to	  date	  (January	  1	  to	  June	  30,	  2011)

Organization/Group/Individual:

Relay	  for	  Life
Relay	  for	  Life
Shawn	  MacPherson	  -‐	  Hockey	  School
Uncle	  Gabe's	  Frienship	  Centre	  -‐	  Aboriginal	  Day	  Community	  Feast
Wood	  Buffalo	  Park	  -‐	  Pine	  Lake	  Picnic

Outward	  Bound	  -‐	  Alberta/NWT	  Command

Youth	  Fund	  -‐	  Alberta/NWT	  Command

Outward	  Bound	  -‐	  Alberta/NWT	  Command
Outward	  Bound	  -‐	  Alberta/NWT	  Command
Outward	  Bound	  -‐	  Dominion	  Command

PWK	  High	  School	  -‐	  Fence	  Mural	  Art	  Project
PWK	  High	  School	  -‐	  Lawrie	  Hobart	  Memorial	  Volleyball	  Tournament

Polio	  Fund	  -‐	  Alberta/NWT	  Command





	   	   	   	   	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	   	  

	   	   	   	  


