This section currently being developed



Donations to date (January 1 to June 30, 2011)

Organization/Group/Individual:		<u>Amount</u>
Albert & Lou Jewell - Legion Sports	\$	503.00
Fort Smith Animal Shelter	\$	1,500.00
Fort Smith Figure Skating	\$	1,000.00
Fort Smith Fishing Derby	\$	500.00
Fort Smith Food Bank	\$	4,000.00
Fort Smith Hospital	\$	205.00
Fort Smith Men's Shelter	\$	217.00
Fort Smith Minor Hockey Association	\$	500.00
Fort Smith Scouts	\$	1,538.00
Fort Smith Soccer	\$	3,500.00
Fort Smith Speed Skating Club	\$	3,000.00
Greg Kosztinka - Legion Sports	\$	434.00
Lindsay MacKenzie - Legion Sports	\$	406.00
Neil Andersen	\$	250.00
Outward Bound - Alberta/NWT Command	\$	3,000.00
Outward Bound - Alberta/NWT Command	\$	301.00
Outward Bound - Alberta/NWT Command	\$	375.00
Outward Bound - Dominion Command	\$ \$	377.00
Pelican Rapids Golf Course	\$	500.00
Polio Fund - Alberta/NWT Command	\$	663.00
PWK High School - Fence Mural Art Project	\$	2,700.00
PWK High School - Lawrie Hobart Memorial Volleyball Tournament	\$	2,800.00
Relay for Life	\$	2,000.00
Relay for Life	\$	310.00
Shawn MacPherson - Hockey School	\$	250.00
Uncle Gabe's Frienship Centre - Aboriginal Day Community Feast	\$	2,000.00
Wood Buffalo Park - Pine Lake Picnic	\$	1,000.00
Youth Fund - Alberta/NWT Command	\$	994.00
	\$	34,823.00